OdpuyuanbHbiii

rMPOMOKOJ1 Uepbl

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

Ha)]

HL

I Bupa copesH. YX/1

ApeHa |Jlenosas apeHa

Hara 07.11.2021

Hauy. |13:00

3putenun

Wrpa N?

(A)|AoH6acc
N2 | damunns

B3saTue BopoT

BrB|# Bpemsa| ' A1|/A2 UC|N1|MN2 N3|MN4 N5/N6JM1|M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems |N®

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylwenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

7 |Wrnatenko, AMutpuii
9 |Nsinbka, Butanuin

13/ KopeHuyk, Unbs

21 TpaHaacdwunos, BeHnamuH
23|TypkuH, Buktop
29|Xynbaukos, Huknta
30 Absivenko, BoraaH
36 |Curapés, AHapei

39 Bopwuc, SiHuc

44 CnpykTc, Fatuc
45|3axapos, Buktop
53|AHapeiikvB, Butanuii

71|Caposukos, CTaHucnas
76 ®wvpcos, AnekcaHap

81 BuptokoB, AHApeit

86 anbirvH, Uropb
88|MepecyHbko, AnekcaHap
92|Mensenes, Masen

96 |LUnwnsaHHmkos, Oner
98|CokonoBckuii, Bnaaucnas

HavanbHWK KOMaHabl:

58 MaHrenos-tOnaawes, ®uavnn

wizlzz|lw|z|w|z|w|w|z|z|lo |z o w | z|z|z|T|w

1) 0:25 |92| 9 |76|PC
2| 4:42 |58|44/88|PC
3|41:46 |92/23|53/PC
4/41:57|44|86|88|PC
5|47:43|96/36(81/PC

ololo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|lojo|o|o|o

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

TpeHep:

13:05
23:14
29:46
34:40
54:50
56:41

9
53
96
21
98
7

2
2
2
2
2
2

noaH
3A0-KN
3A0-PYK
noaH
/10K
B/IOK

13:05
23:14
29:46
34:40
54:50
56:41

15:05
25:14
31:46
36:40
56:50
58:41

(B)|Bensbiit Bapc
N2 ®amununs

B3sTne BopoT

BB |# | Bpema |[|A1|A2| <WUC|N1|M2|MN3|M4|N5|N6|M1| M2 M3| M4 M5| M6

Bpems N2

Yaaneuuma

MuH. |Hapyenue

Hau.

OKOHY.

Kucenés, ApceHuii
TpowkwuH, Bnaaumunp
LWeBuyk, AMuTpuii
Bpara, Bnagucnas
Kyuesuny, Bnaaucnas
Creutopa, Cepreit
10|YpoBuyeHko, AHapei
12|Boviko, PycnaH
13|KayvaH, Opuit
14|NlecHukos, Hukuta

15| MuieHko, ApTém

16 CobueHko, Unbs
17|Bopopaii, AeHnc

19 I'pebeHuk, ApTéM

20 MonropoaHuk, Bacunuii
22|Ko3noBckuit, ApTém
23|Monepexait, AMUTpUA
24|T'puutok, BoraaH
25|Barnaii, AHTOH
26|JaxHoBCcKWiA, Anekcent
28/Cobko, Haszap

30 Maiiko, CeMéH
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

®/Nolulw

[}

olwlw|z|lw|lz|lw|lp|lw|lz|zlw|/z |z |z x|z || |w|w|w

1/58:47|9| 7 |23| PC

olololo|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|/o|lo|o|o|o|o

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

TpeHep:

9:42

13:05
32:30
42:43
49:41

19
12
15
14
9

2
2
2
2
2

VA-KN
B-KJ1
AT-KON
3A0-UMP
AT-KON

9:42

13:05
32:30
42:43
49:41

11:42
15:05
34:30
44:43
51:41

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

Mepwoa | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | LLTp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B | O6p. A1 O6p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 | NTB

N2 A | MWH

ML

Ne B

MWH niy

1 2:0 2:0

2 0:0 0:0

3 3:1 3:1
Cymma 5:1 30:16

2:4

6:2

4:4
12:10

0:0 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0:0 0:0 0 0 0 0 0
0:0 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0:0 0:0 7 8 0 0 0

39 | 29:46
30 | 30:14

Hauano urpsbl:

0
1

30

60:00 5

OkoHYaHue urpbl: 13:00|

Bpems

06p. 06p.
A B

29:46

30

BWUAEONOBT. !

13:00
Tanm-ayT A: Tanm-ayT B:
[naBHbIn CepyK, Auapeii FnaBHbI cyabs KauaH BUKTO Cyaba 3a Bp.:
cyabs: PYK,AHAP 2: ! P BOPOTaMMU: p-:
CekpeTapb . cyabsi- Cyabs
e JIvH. Cyapa: A.MoHomapb, M.Kaumap MHCTIEKTOP: BpeMeny:
oo T
KomaHaa A: KomaHpa B: P p. 5
MaTya: cyAbsi:
. Cyabu npu . Cyabu
cyabAa crat.: olTpad. Mrp.: CyAba nHdopM.: perucTp.:
Cyaba
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